Blutspenden im Landkreis Breisgau-Hochschwarzwald bis zum 18.06.2025

Do
Mo
Mi
Fr
Mi

22.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

26.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Kirchzarten 79199
Fa. Testo
GewerbestralRe 3

Vohrenbach 78147
Stadthalle
Langenbacherstralle 1

Schluchsee 79859
Schluchseehalle
Faulenfirster StrafRe 12

Hinterzarten 79856
Kurhaus
Freiburger Str. 1

Stegen 79252
Kageneckhalle
Dorfplatz 4



